Guru Nanak International Public School

I-Block, B.R.S. Nagar, Ludhiana
September Periodic Assessment (2024-25)
Classes : Nursery to II

Date Day Nursery LKG UKG I II
(Bal Vatika-I) | (Bal Vatika-II) | (Bal Vatika-III)
09.09.24 | Monday Maths(W) English(W) Maths(W) English Punjabi
10.09.24 | Tuesday Maths(O) English(O) Maths(O) | - | -
11.09.24 | Wednesday GK Story Telling Divinity /Drawing EVS English
12.09.24 | Thursday Divinity / Drawing Rhymes EVS | e e
13.09.24 | Friday Rhymes Divinity /Drawing GK/Rhymes Punjabi Hindi
14.09.24 | Saturday | = -mmmmmmmmssmmmoomomomesmoeoomees Second Saturday ------------=-=====--=ssso-ssssmsssssseseeoe
15.09.24 |Sunday | = smmmmmmmmssssmemmmssmmoooooososeeeees Sunday -------------=--- memmmmmmoeeneeeas |
16.09.24 | Monday English(W)/(O) Maths(W)/(O) Punjabi(w)/ (0) | Maths | EVS |
17.09.24 | Tuesday Conversation GK Conversation |  -=—--=- |  -==-e- |
18.09.24 Wednesday Story Telling Conversation English (W)/(O) | ----—--- Maths |
Instructions:

1. School timings during exams will be from 7:50 am to 11:40 am.
2. There will be regular classes for students from 19.09.2024 till 27.09.2024 and timings for the same as
follows
e 19.09.2024 to 21.09.2024 (07:50 am to 11:40 am)
e 24.09.2024 to 27.09.2024 (07:50 am to 01:40 pm)
3. PTM of classes from Nursery to II will be held on 28-09-2024 i.e. Saturday and timings will be from

09:00 am to 12:30pm.
4 The school will remain closed for autumn break from 30.09.2024 to 05.10.2024.
5. The school will re-open on 07.10.2024 (Monday) at 07:50 am.
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